
Date Length Topic Where Docs Notes 

Lesson 1 
T2W8 

Mon 7 Jun 

60 
QCE / ATAR / VET / USI 
 

Presentation 

Sports Centre 

ppt ppt – then placed on 

Learning Place (Lesson 1) 

Tues 8th 
June 

 Careers lunchbox Accoras wellbeing service 
Auditorium second break   

Lesson 2 
T2W9 

Mon 14 Jun 

30 
Talking Careers - presentation  
 

Presentation/discussion 

Sports Centre 

ppt ppt – then placed on 

Learning Place (Lesson 2) 

Tue 15 Jun  Careers Lunch box Session - Griffith University Auditorium – second break   

 
T2W10 

Mon 21 Jun 
30 Presentation by Guidance Officer 

Sports Centre   

Tue 22 Jun  
Careers Lunch box Session - University of 
Queensland 

Auditorium – second break   

Lesson 3 
T3W1 

Mon 12 July 

30 

1. USI application 
2. OneSchool - Intended Learning, Personal 

[Goals, Areas to Improve, Interests, Strengths, 

Learning Snapshot]  

Student access from student 
SharePoint page to the Learning 
Place (Yr. 10 program) 
PSC teachers 
Classroom 

ppt Docs/instructions on 
Learning Place (Lesson 3) 

Tue 13 July  
Careers Lunch box Session Australian 
Defence Force (ADF) 

Auditorium – second break   

Lesson 4 
T3W2 

Mon 19 Jul 

60 

Career Choices 
1. My future 

2. my path (QTAC)  

Student access from student 
SharePoint page to the Learning 
Place (Yr. 10 program) 
PSC teachers 
Classroom 

ppt Docs/instructions on 
Learning Place (Lesson 4) 

Tue 20 July  
Careers Lunch box Session - TAFE Skills Tech 
Trade Opportunities 

Auditorium   



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lesson 5 
T3W3 

Mon 26 Jul 

30 
1. OneSchool – Personal [Careers & Courses, 

Strategies] 
2. Online Survey (forms)  

Student access from student 
SharePoint page to the Learning 
Place (Yr. 10 program) 
PSC teachers 
Classroom 

ppt 
Survey  

Docs/instructions on 
Learning Place (Lesson 5) 

Login to OneSchool 

Tue 27 July  Careers Lunch box Session –TAFE Qld Auditorium   

Lesson 6 
T3W4 

Mon 2 Aug 

60 

1. English and Maths (live) 
2. Subject specific videos 
3. Complete any outstanding sections (myfuture, 

my plan, OneSchool, USI) 

Sports Centre (Eng/Maths HODs)  
PSC teachers 
In classroom  

videos Video access through 
student SharePoint page 
(Lesson 6) 

Tue 3 Aug  
Careers Lunch box Session –Australian Catholic 
University 

Auditorium   

Lesson 7 
T3W5 

Mon 9 Aug 

30 Subject selections Open 
OneSchool  
 

ppt 
 

OneSchool 
Docs/instructions on 
Learning Place (Lesson 7) 

Tue 10 Aug  
Careers Lunch box Session –Apprenticeships 
Queensland 

Auditorium   

T3W6  

Subject Selections Close 
Email sent home to parents for printing and 
signing of student’s SET P 
Signed SET P to be returned to Student Services 
 

OneSchool Mr Thomson 
 
 
 
 

  

T3W7  Processing of SET P forms    



 
Year 10 Career Development  
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